11800199457

(Requestor's Name)				
((Address)				
((Address)				
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL				
. ((Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



100318022331

09/07/18--01024--031 **220.00

2018 SEP - 7 PM 4: 56
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF FI

C. GOLDEN SEP 11 2018

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT: Pindos Un	e. LLC
SUBJECT: <u>Pindos On</u>	Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to:
Vact Qualle	
nent Kunnells	
Contact Person	
Kent Runnells Contact Person Kent Runnells, Firm/Company	P. B.
Firm/Company	·
Safety Harbor, E City. State and Zip Code	to F
Address	
Jak Harland	ec rucar
City State and Zin Code	2 2 76 7 1
City State and Zip Code	
Kento localkent	. (a)
E-mail address: (19 be used for future annual	al report notification)
V	1
. For further information concerning this matter, plea	ase caff:
Nest Kumells at	(727) 726 272f Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00 (4 3	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/14)

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

KENT RUNNELLS, P.A. ATTORNEY AT LAW

531 MAIN STREET, SUITE F SAFETY HARBOR, FL 34695 VOICE (727) 726-2728 • FAX (727) 231-0697

September 6, 2018

Florida Division of Corporations c/o Amendment Section 2661 Executive Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Pindos One, LLC Merger

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed articles of merger for the following entities:

- Marietta, GA-W, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company:
- Lithia Springs, GA-A, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company:
- Decatur, GA-W, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company:
- Pindos One, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, which will be the surviving entity.

Also enclosed please find a check in the amount of \$220.00 for the four LLCs and four certified copies of the Articles of Merger. If you have any questions or concerns please contact this office immediately.

Sincerely,

Johathan Boothby Paralegal

Check and Articles Enclosed

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(tes) in accordance 56 with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes. SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Marietta, GA-W, LLC 2) Lithia Springs, GA-A,	Delawere	_LLC
2) Lithia Springs, GA-A,	,41 Delawore	_ <u> </u>
Decatur, GA-W, ca	c <u>Delaware</u>	LLC
4) Pindos One, LCC	Fluride	<u> </u>
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty	pe, and jurisdiction of the <u>surviving</u> p	arty are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Pindos One, LLC	Florida	44 C

THRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026: by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUL</u>	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that appl	y to surviving e	ntity: (if applicable)						
×	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
b)	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
<u> </u>	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48. Florida Statutes is:									
						<u> </u>				
ss.605	H: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072.	F.S.	-							
	fier the date this document is fil	ed by the Flori	da Department (,					
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	c does not meet	the applicable s		ements, this date will	I not be listed				
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa		-//	Z-						
Name	of Entity/Organization:	S	ignarire(s):		Typed or Printed Name of Individual:					
nie Ha	, GA-W, LLC		1/1//	LM '	Wilhow & 7	Tou lovering, 6				
1.4	na Springs, GA	-Auc	-1111	77		-,				
_	catur GA-W	146		A	William E. T. Villiam E. T.	Oularner,				
	ndos One, LC			11/1	-//lian []	av kussie /				
			i ii ii i	I'		<u> </u>				
Genera Florida Non-F	rations: Al partnerships: A Limited Partnerships: Iorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	(If no director Signature of Signatures of Signature of	ors selected, sign	r						
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor For each Limited Partnership:	mpany:	\$25.00 \$52.50	For each Corpora For each General		\$35.00 \$25.00				

\$25.00

Certified Copy (optional):

\$30.00

For each Other Business Entity: